

MAINE TOWNSHIP - LINNEA LANE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS					
2022 WORK		Performance Construction			
Description	Approx. Quantities	UNIT	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read	
				Total	As-Calculated Total
12" PVC SDR 26 MATERIAL PROVIDED BY MTHD	160	L.F.	210.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 33,600.00
CONNECT TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	2	EACH	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TRENCH BACKFILL	160	L.F.	70.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 11,200.00
RIP RAP, RR-3	100	S.Y.	150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
6" BINDER PATCH	25	S.Y.	75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY R&R, 6"	20	S.Y.	180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY R&R, 3"	50	S.Y.	90.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
TRIPLE SHREDDED MULCH	5	C.Y.	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
GRADING, SHAPING, TOPSOIL & SOD	200	S.Y.	40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
TOTAL				\$ 83,275.00	\$ 83,275.00